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Lens

Ceiling luminaires 

Lens

Ø 50 mm

Class II

AC 220V~240V

Ra

Chrome(CH)

White(WH)

0°~355°

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Max. 20W

Wattage

40°

80°

Beam Angle

IP44 

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

Ø
11
2

42

12
7

On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

15≤
3≤

85lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 500mA

95

DIM

2700K 3000K

52.5007.WH

52.5010.WH

52.5008.WH

52.5011.WH

52.5015.WH

52.5016.WH

4000K

52.5007.CH

52.5010.CH

52.5008.CH

52.5011.CH

52.5015.CH

52.5016.CH

52.5009.WH

52.5012.WH

52.5009.CH

52.5012.CH

2700~6500K

 0°~90°
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